
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Championship
Season: 2006
Track: Nurburgring, Europe 2006
Date: 2006-05-21

Qualifying laps: 6 laps
Race laps: 60 laps
Race distance: 308.640 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
David Greco (ITA)
Coca-Cola Kiwi Virtual 60

1h28m43.251
1m26.612 - 2x

P5
1m26.233

2.
Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)
Twister Racing 60

1h28m47.799
1m26.693 +4.548 3x

P3
1m26.080

3.
Patrick De Wit (NED)
DaSilvaNetRex 60

1h29m17.506
1m26.911 +34.255 3x

P10
1m26.115

4.
Sebastian Schmalenbach (GER)
Red Bull Kiwi Virtual 60

1h29m33.122
1m27.431 +49.871 1x

P4
1m26.092

5.
Dennis Hirrle (GER)
Twister Racing 60

1h29m46.259
1m27.360 +1m03.008 2x

P7
1m26.457

6.
Ferry Koek (NED)
Faster Than Speed 60

1h30m09.203
1m28.011 +1m25.952 3x

P14
1m27.009

7.
Fausto Pappalardo (ITA)
DaSilvaNetRex 59

1 lap down
1m27.881 - 2x

P8
1m26.677

8.
Christian Neumann (GER)
Roaldo Racing 59

1 lap down
1m27.485 - 2x

P6
1m26.275

9.
Roy Kolbe (GER)
Coca-Cola Kiwi Virtual 58

2 laps down
1m26.689 DNF 2x

P1
1m25.668

10.
Marc van Huffelen (NED)
Ash Racing 58

2 laps down
1m29.242 - 2x

P16
1m28.412

11.
Steve Kasimatis (GRI)
Diamond Racing Team 58

2 laps down
1m27.862 - 2x

P15
1m27.533

12.
Emanuel Gaczella (ROM)
Roaldo Racing 52

8 laps down
1m27.690 Suspension 4x

P12
1m26.793

13.
Geoffrey Veenings (NED)
Ash Racing 18

42 laps down
1m30.480 DNF 1x

P18
No qualifying time

14.
Fred Gosling (GBR)
Virtual-Games.com Racing Team 12

48 laps down
1m29.805 Suspension 0x

P17
1m28.223

15.
Chris Phillips (ENG)
F1 Racing Kiwi Virtual 10

50 laps down
1m28.467 Suspension 0x

P13
1m26.958

16.
Richard Dodd (ENG)
F1 Racing Kiwi Virtual 9

51 laps down
1m29.038 DNF 0x

P9
1m26.710

17.
Bruno Marques (POR)
Diamond Racing Team 2

58 laps down
1m27.934 Suspension 0x

P2
1m25.912

18.
Martin Dyrlund (DEN)
Virtual-Games.com Racing Team 0

60 laps down
1m27.736 DQ 2x

P11
1m26.733

19.
 ()
Team FSR 0

60 laps down
No race laptime DNF 0x

P19
No qualifying time
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m26.612 (Lap 34) David Greco (ITA)

Lead Laps Driver
42 Roy Kolbe (GER)

14 Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)

4 David Greco (ITA)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
8

From P14 to P6 Ferry Koek (NED)

7
From P10 to P3 Patrick De Wit (NED)

6
From P16 to P10 Marc van Huffelen (NED)

5
From P18 to P13 Geoffrey Veenings (NED)

4
From P5 to P1 David Greco (ITA)

4
From P15 to P11 Steve Kasimatis (GRI)

3
From P17 to P14 Fred Gosling (GBR)

2
From P7 to P5 Dennis Hirrle (GER)

1
From P3 to P2 Ernesto De Angelis (ITA)

1
From P8 to P7 Fausto Pappalardo (ITA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
15

From P2 to P17 Bruno Marques (POR)

8
From P1 to P9 Roy Kolbe (GER)

7
From P9 to P16 Richard Dodd (ENG)

7
From P11 to P18 Martin Dyrlund (DEN)

2
From P6 to P8 Christian Neumann (GER)

2
From P13 to P15 Chris Phillips (ENG)
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